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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
20.02.2010 - 17:22 Rezultati
HN 1:50.69 ERHARTIĆ Igor SRB 15.02.2003
MNE Otvoreno 1:54.76 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 12 2:19.79 MITROVIC M.
MNE - 14 2:08.92 MIHAJLOVIC D.
MNE - 16 2:02.84 BOJANIC V.
MNE - 18 1:57.16 JAUKOVIC Matija

Rang G.R. Vreme 50m 100m 150m 200m

16 godina i mlađi

1. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 2:03.38
2. SALMA Danijel 95 Proleter, ZR 2:07.60
3. SUPIC Srdjan 95 Proleter, ZR 2:08.90
4. OBERAN Bruno 95 Jug, DU 2:11.24
5. LIVAJIĆ Ante 94 Jug, DU 2:14.68
6. ĐURIĆ Damir 95 Jug, DU 2:16.56
7. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velež, MO 2:17.49
8. KOVAČ Stefan 95 Jadran, HN 2:17.92
9. DHIMGJINI Johan 95 Teuta-Dures 2:19.57

10. BABIĆ Omar 96 GKVS SA,SA 2:25.98
11. TAHIROVIĆ Tarik 96 GKVS SA,SA 2:28.80
12. BOJANIĆ Marko 96 Jadran, HN 2:31.91
13. ALEKSI Franc 98 Tirana CS, TI 2:36.54
14. ZHUKRI Lorim 96 Tirana CS, TI 2:46.20
15. CEKA Joan 97 QKF Durres 2:47.20
16. SUKA Nikola 00 Stari Grad, BU 3:14.30
17. VIDAČIĆ Dušan 99 Leotar, TR 3:23.87
18. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 3:36.13
19. ALEKSIĆ Stefan 99 Leotar, TR 4:31.31

DISK TADIĆ Ilija 99 Stari Grad, BU 3:16.49
1 - Pogrešan ili raniji start

Otvoreno

1. SORAK Stefan 92 Serbia 1:52.60
2. KRIVOKAPIĆ Drago 89 Jadran, HN 1:57.74
3. JOVIC Marko 92 Serbia 1:59.44
4. KATIN Dejan 92 Proleter, ZR 2:03.10
5. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 2:03.38
6. SENICAR Mladen 93 Serbia 2:05.32
7. STANKOVIĆ Viktor 93 Jadran, HN 2:07.11
8. SALMA Danijel 95 Proleter, ZR 2:07.60
9. SUPIC Srdjan 95 Proleter, ZR 2:08.90

10. OBERAN Bruno 95 Jug, DU 2:11.24
11. ĆATIĆ Armin 92 Zenica, ZE 2:13.72
12. LIVAJIĆ Ante 94 Jug, DU 2:14.68
13. ĐURIĆ Damir 95 Jug, DU 2:16.56
14. CVIJOVIC Ljubomir 93 Beograd, BG 2:16.99
15. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velež, MO 2:17.49
16. KOVAČ Stefan 95 Jadran, HN 2:17.92
17. DHIMGJINI Johan 95 Teuta-Dures 2:19.57
18. TEPAVČEVIĆ Nikola 92 Stari Grad, BU 2:25.44
19. BABIĆ Omar 96 GKVS SA,SA 2:25.98
20. TAHIROVIĆ Tarik 96 GKVS SA,SA 2:28.80
21. ILIĆ Đuro 93 Stari Grad, BU 2:29.68
22. BOJANIĆ Marko 96 Jadran, HN 2:31.91
23. ALEKSI Franc 98 Tirana CS, TI 2:36.54
24. ZHUKRI Lorim 96 Tirana CS, TI 2:46.20
25. CEKA Joan 97 QKF Durres 2:47.20
26. SUKA Nikola 00 Stari Grad, BU 3:14.30
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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme 50m 100m 150m 200m

27. VIDAČIĆ Dušan 99 Leotar, TR 3:23.87
28. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 3:36.13
29. ALEKSIĆ Stefan 99 Leotar, TR 4:31.31

DISK TADIĆ Ilija 99 Stari Grad, BU 3:16.49
1 - Pogrešan ili raniji start
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